Print Date:

6/19/2006
Incident #
2006309
2006310

-- 6/20/2006
Incident #
2006311
2006312
2006313

-- 6/21/2006
Incident #
2006314
2006315

-- 6/22/2006
Incident #

2006316

-- 6/23/2006
Incident #

2006317

- 6/24/2006
Incident #
2006318
2006319
2006320
2006321
2006322
2006323

- 6/25/2006
Incident #
2006324
2006325
2006326
2006327

6/26/2006

Exp #

Exp #

[eNoNoNo]

Incident Time

06:46:00
13:17:00

Incident Time

01:51:00
14:30:00
16:04:00

Incident Time

16:51:00
17:11:00

Incident Time
09:30:00

Incident Time
14:13:00

Incident Time

07:46:00
10:08:00
11:25:00
15:55:00
19:22:00
22:01:00

Incident Time

18:34:00
19:08:00
22:21:00
22:25:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 6/19/2006 to 6/25/2006

Page 1 of 1

Incident Type
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
462 Aircraft standby

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

511 Lock-out
600 Good intent call, other
251 Excessive heat, scorch burns with no ignition

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
744 Detector activation, no fire - unintentional

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type
611 Dispatched & canceled en route

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

743 Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional
561 Unauthorized burning

551 Assist police or other governmental agency
553 Public service

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

600 Good intent call, other

Total of Incidents for this date: 6

Incident Type

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
462 Aircraft standby

561 Unauthorized burning

531 Smoke or odor removal

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 19
Total of Dates Counted: 7



