Incident Reports By Date Nevada Fire Department

Incident Date in 6/19/2006 to 6/25/2006

Print Date: 6/26/2006 Page 1 of 1

0/40/0000				
6/19/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006309	0	06:46:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2006310	0	13:17:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
6/20/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006311	0	01:51:00	Yes	511 Lock-out
2006312	0	14:30:00	Yes	600 Good intent call, other
2006313	0	16:04:00	Yes	251 Excessive heat, scorch burns with no ignition
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
6/21/2006	Evn #	Incident Time	Completed	Incident Type
Incident #	Exp#		Completed?	Incident Type
2006314	0	16:51:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2006315	0	17:11:00	Yes	744 Detector activation, no fire - unintentional
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
6/22/2006 Incident #	Evn #	Incident Time	Completed	Incident Type
	Exp#		Completed?	Incident Type
2006316	0	09:30:00	Yes	553 Public service
0/00/000				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
6/23/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
	=	14:13:00	Yes	
2006317	0	14.13.00	res	611 Dispatched & canceled en route
0/0.1/0.00				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
6/24/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
	-		=	
2006318 2006319	0	07:46:00 10:08:00	Yes Yes	743 Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional 561 Unauthorized burning
2006319	0 0	11:25:00	Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency
2006320	0	15:55:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006322	Ö	19:22:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
2006323	Ö	22:01:00	Yes	600 Good intent call, other
				Total of Incidents for this date: 6
6/25/2006				Total of motions for this dato.
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006324	0	18:34:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
2006325	0	19:08:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby
2006326	0	22:21:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
2006327	0	22:25:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal
				Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 19
Total of Dates Counted: 7